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39

SpG Zuchering/Karlshuld G4

Maderholz, Christina

Losel, Barbara
Harrer, Franziska

Wagner, Daniela

Kegel

485

492
470
497
1944

M. Zimmermann fur S. Zimmermann nach 60 Wurf

40

38

37

SKV Meitingen G1

Hummel, Sonja
Dorrich, Monika
Tschauner, Birgit
Reiser, Sabine

Kegelverein Neuburg G1

Veitinger, Angela
Zwiersch, Siegfried
Hoppler, Christina
Thumm, Roland

BC Schretzheim G1

Rettig, Lydia
Grauer, Adelheid
Gulde, Katrin
Holzle, Angela

Kegel

477
472
452
490
1891

Kegel
509

521
468
467
1965

Kegel
498

501
518
465
1982

50
SP
3,0

2,0
1,0
2,5
8,5

15
SP
2,0
15
0,0
2,0
55

4,0
SP
3,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
7,0

6,0
SP
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
11,0

1,0
2,0

MP

0,5

1,0
0,0

MP
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0

MP

1,0

0,0

MP

0,5
1,0
1,0

20

1,0
1,0
0,0

0,0

1,0
SP
0,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
15
7,5

4,5
SP
2,0
2,5
4,0
2,0
10,5

2,0
SP
1,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
9,0

0,0
SP
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
5,0

Kegel
221

242
484
502
490
1939

Kegel
477

479
518
465
1939

Kegel
469

468
489
500
1926

Kegel
492

474

446

468
1880

SKC Unterthingau G1

Zimmermann, Silvia
Zimmermann, Marcel
Keller, Susann
Kremer, Ulrike
Kremer, Karl

DJK Eichstatt 1

Steidl, Sonja
Repolusk, Carmen
GloRner-Fuchs, Marion
Leutgeb, Angelika

SC Muhlried G3

Mirwald, Alina
Aigner, Gerda
Mirwald, Alexandra
Gabriel, Anita

SKC Kénigsmoos G3

Marb, Tina
Dittenhauser, Elke
Marb, Laura
Dachs-Unger, Monika


chris
Hervorheben


